web site: polbamahavidyalaya.co.in e-mail: officepolbamahavidyalaya@gmail.com



POLBA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Post Office - Polba, District - Hooghly, West Bengal, Pin - 712148

AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Recognized under Sections 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act. 1956

NAAC Accredited

Ref. No.

Fax : (03213) 225128

Date: 28-06-2023

NOTICE - 02

Online Admission to B.A./B.Sc. 04 Years Major Course and B.A./B.Sc. 03 Years Major Course 2023-2024

1. Date of Online Registration :	From 01-07-2023 to 15-07-2023
2. Date of Publication of 1 st Merit list (Provis	sional): 18-07-2023 after 04:00 p.m.
3. Date of Publication of 1 st Merit list(Final):	20-07-2023 after 04:00 p.m.
4. Date of Online Admission of 1 st Merit List Submission of Admission Fees:	and From 21-07-2023 to 24-07-2023
5. Date of Publication of 2 nd Merit list:	25-07-2023 after 04:00 p.m.
6. Date of Online Admission of 2 nd Merit Lis Submission of Admission Fees:	st and From 25-07-2023 (After Publication of 2 nd Merit List) to 27-07-2023
7. Date of Publication of 3 rd Merit list:	28-07-2023 after 04:00 p.m.
8. Date of Online Admission of 3 rd Merit Lis Submission of Admission Fees:	t and From 28-07-2023 (After Publication of 3 rd Merit List) to 31-07-2023
9. Online Registration Fees: No R	Registration Fees
10. Admission charges: B.A./	/B.Sc. 3 Years and 4 Years Major: Rs.860/-

Teacher-in-Charge Polba Mahavidyalaya